Preliminara resulat

Resultat Lucian 2012
Vapengrupp A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tuff g’f’a”
Klass 1
Fredrik Rosevall Orebro Pistol- Ocr6/3 4/3 6/4 5/2 6/3 52 6/1 4/2 62 26 B
Benny Nyberg Lilla Edet PSK 6/4 3/2 3/3 5/2 5/3 4/2 51 52 55 9
Anders Borjesson Lilla Edet PSK 3/2 2/1 4/3 3/1 6/3 5/2 6/1 5/1 48 14
Kai Koskinen Degerfors PSK  4/2 2/2 3/1 6/2 6/3 3/2 5/1 4/1 47 3
Thomas Farrell P4 IF 1/1 2/2 3/3 5/3 5/3 4/2 51 3/2 45 13
Klass 2
Tomas Dahl Gréastorps PSK  6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 72 21 S
Kristoffer Pettersson Lidképings IF 4/4 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 5/2 68 10 B
Robin Lund Lilla Edet PSK 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/3 4/2 6/1 4/2 62 14 B
Gullmar Sjéqvist Lilla Edet PSK 5/4 2/2 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/1 4/2 61 19
Dan Andersson Toreboda Pistolsk' 5/4 4/4 5/3 3/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 61 11
Jori Selin Lilla Edet PSK 5/4 2/2 5/4 5/2 6/2 5/2 6/1 52 58 14
Tommy Ottosson Mariestads Pistolk 6/4 5/5 3/2 4/3 6/3 2/2 1/1 2/2 51 8
Marcus Christiansen Skovde Sport 2/2 4/4 3/2 4/3 5/1 5/2 4/1 6/2 50 4
Joakim Nilsson Toéreboda Pistolsk' 3/2 2/1 5/4 5/2 6/3 5/2 5/1 2/1 49 17
Micke Olsson Lilla Edet PSK 5/4 2/2 4/3 5/2 6/3 4/2 4/1 1/ 49 15
Reno Hanninen Lilla Edet PSK 4/2 4/3 1/1 6/3 6/3 4/1 3/1 52 49 7
Jari Koivusari Skodvde Sport 5/3 3/3 5/3 3/2 4/3 4/2 3/1 2/ 47 13
Marcus Bérjesson Vastbo PK 11 11 11 11 211 11 41 21 21 2
Klass 3
Anders Norgren Gréastorps PSK  6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 72 19 S
Gary Wade P4 IF 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 70 32 B
Bengt Lundblad Vargarda PSK 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 69 17 B
Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads Pistolk 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 5/1 68 30 B
Christer Emanuelsson  Vastbo PK 5/3 0/0 0/0 6/3 6/3 0/0 6/1 5/2 40 21



Preliminara resulat

Resultat Lucian 2012

Vapengrupp B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Traff gf’é”
Klass 1 i
Mikael Holm Orebro Pistol- Ock 5/3 5/4 5/2 5/3 4/2 4/1 4/1 3/2 53 5
Klass 2
Anders Edman Orebro Pistol- Ocr4/3 3/2 3/2 3/2 4/1 3/2 5/1 6/2 46 2
Klass 3 i
P-O Andersson Qrebro Pistol- Oct 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 71 19 B
Ami Blomér Orebro Pistol- Ock 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/1 6/2 71 16 B
Anders Norgren Gréastorps PSK  5/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 2/1 6/2 66 19

Henrik Sérehag Grastorps PSK  1/1 5/4 6/4 5/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 60 16



Preliminara resulat

Resultat

Vapengrupp R

Lucian 2012

Klass 1

Mikael Holm
Reno Hanninen
Mats Yngvesson
Anders Borjesson

Klass 2

Gullmar Sjéqvist
Patrik Gustavsson
Tomas Dahl

Orebro Pistol- Oct 6/4 4/3 6/4 5/3 6/3

Degerfors PSK
Degerfors PSK
Lilla Edet PSK

Lilla Edet PSK
Degerfors PSK
Grastorps PSK

5/4 2/1 5/4 3/2 6/3
5/3 2/1 6/4 2/2 6/3
5/2 311 4/4 2/1 6/2

6/4 3/3 6/4 4/3 6/3
6/4 4/3 5/4 5/3 5/3
4/4 3/3 6/4 6/3 4/3

Samuel Johansson Blomé Orebro Pistol- Oct 6/4 4/2 6/4 5/2 6/3

Jori Selin

Reno Hanninen

Jari Koivusari

Marcus Christiansen
Micke Olsson
Lars-Goran Gunnarsson

Klass 3

Anders Lundblad
Thomas Hégberg
Henrik Séarehag

Lilla Edet PSK
Lilla Edet PSK
Skoévde Sport
Skodvde Sport
Lilla Edet PSK
Lilla Edet PSK

Vargarda PSK
Vargarda PSK
Gréastorps PSK

6/4 5/4 3/3 5/2 6/3
6/4 1/1 5/4 6/3 6/3
5/4 4/3 6/4 5/2 6/3
6/4 4/2 2/2 4/3 6/2
4/3 1/1 5/4 3/2 5/3
4/3 11 11 21 5/

6/4 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/3
5/3 6/5 5/3 5/3 6/3
6/4 0/0 5/4 6/3 6/3

5/2
4/2
6/2
4/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
11

6/2
6/2
6/2

51
5/1
3/1
5/1

6/1
6/1
6/1
6/1
51
5/1
3/1
6/1
3/1
41

6/1
6/1
4/1

8

1/1
5/2
21
3/2

4/2
4/2
6/2
3/2
4/2
4/2
41
2/1
3/2
11

6/2
5/2
5/1

Traff

59
54
49
47

63
63
63
62
61
59
59
51
46
29

68
66
56

Poéan

25 S
9B
16



Preliminara resulat

Resultat Lucian 2012
Vapengrupp C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tnff gf’é”
Klass 1
Fredrik Rosevall Orebro Pistol- Oct 5/4 5/5 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 68 18 B
Mikael Holm Orebro Pistol- Oct6/4 4/4 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 67 9B
Thomas Farrell P4 IF 5/4 2/2 1/1 4/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 54 16
Magnus Ragnarsson Degerfors PSK  4/2 3/2 5/4 5/2 5/3 5/2 5/1 4/2 54 11
Mats Yngvesson Degerfors PSK  5/3 1/1 6/4 2/1 5/3 6/2 6/1 5/1 52 9
Kai Koskinen Degerfors PSK  1/1 2/2 5/3 6/2 6/3 4/2 4/1 5/2 49 10
Benny Nyberg Lilla Edet PSK 4/3 11 32 1/1 21 3/2 3/1 52 35 0
Klass 2
Joakim Nilsson Toéreboda Pistolsk 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/3 5/2 6/2 6/1 5/2 68 19 B
Leif Johansson Mariestads Pistolk 6/4 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/2 67 16 B
Dan Andersson Toreboda Pistolsk 6/4 5/5 5/4 4/2 5/2 6/2 6/1 6/2 65 11
Tomas Dahl Grastorps PSK  5/4 3/2 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 64 12
Anders Edman Orebro Pistol- Ocr4/3 3/3 6/4 6/2 6/3 4/2 4/1 5/1 57 11
Patrik Gustavsson Degerfors PSK  4/2 3/3 6/4 5/2 3/3 6/2 6/1 5/1 56 14
Lars-Géran Gunnarsson Lilla Edet PSK 4/2 5/4 4/3 4/2 4/2 3/2 6/1 5/2 53 11
Allan Jepsen Toéreboda Pistolsk' 6/4 3/2 4/4 5/2 5/2 6/1 0/0 6/2 52 21
Robin Lund Lilla Edet PSK 6/2 0/0 1/1 5/2 5/3 5/2 6/6 6/2 52 3
Klass 3
P-O Andersson Orebro Pistol- Oct 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 72 29 S
Anders Norgren Grastorps PSK  6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 72 22 S
Ami Blomér Orebro Pistol- Oct6/4 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 72 10 S
Anders Lundblad Vargarda PSK 6/4 5/4 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 70 41 B
Gary Wade P4 IF 6/4 5/5 6/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 70 12 B
Henrik S&rehag Gréastorps PSK  6/4 5/4 5/4 6/3 5/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 68 24 B
Christer Emanuelsson  Vastbo PK 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 51 3/2 67 26 B
Bengt Lundblad Vargarda PSK 6/4 5/4 6/4 2/2 6/3 5/2 5/1 52 62 8
Thomas Hégberg Vargarda PSK 5/3 4/4 6/4 5/2 6/3 6/2 3/1 4/2 60 21
Klass D1
Klass D2
Klass D3
Klass Va
Bengt-Gdran Gustavsson Mariestads Pistolk 6/4 3/3 3/3 6/3 3/1 5/2 5/1 6/2 56 11
Klass Vy
Klass Jun i
Samuel Johansson Blomé Orebro Pistol- Ock 5/3 4/4 5/4 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/1 6/2 63 8






